L atest facebook news

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Verb Present Ends In Ing

First Name Mae

Adjective

Occupation

Place Of Business

Repeat First Name Male

Adjective

First Name Female

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Location

Adjective

Adjective

Article Of Clothing

Adjective Ends Er

First Name Female

Adjective

Number

IIness

First Name Mae

First Name Female

Location

Number

Animal - Plural
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24. Number

25. Animal - Plural

26. Animal

27. Animal




L atest facebook news

Y ou can find out alot about what someone is up to these days without even to them. |

thought I'd share some of the news with you

Y our cousin met a girl. Sheisa . They met at the
that owns. They look very together.
IS to . Shewants to start a
adventure. | hope she has lots of . Itisgoing to be alot
than she's use to.
Your friend ishaving a time. She lost her dad last night. He had been
sick for months. He died after a severe . The funeral is Friday.
and are finally getting married. They are going to honeymaoon in

. They plan on buying a house in the country. They really need to. Between the 2 of them they

have , ,a ,and a

. Before long they'll have a petting zoo.

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

